
Mitchell 
COMMUNITY COLLEGE 2024-2025 ATI TEAS 

Testing for Associate Degree Nursing and Paramedic Bridge Students 

PARAMEDIC BRIDGE 

DATE TIME LOCATION 

Tuesday, July 23 9 a.m. Statesville 
Thursday, July 25 1 p.m. Statesville 
Tuesday, July 30 1 p.m. Statesville 

Wednesday, August 7 9 a.m. Online 
Wednesday, August 14 9 a.m. Online 

Tuesday, August 20 1 p.m. Online 
Friday, August 23 9 a.m. Statesville 

Thursday, August 29 1 p.m. Statesville 
Tuesday, September 10 1 p.m. Online 
Friday, September 13 9 a.m. Statesville 

Thursday, September 19 1 p.m. Online 
Monday, September 23 1 p.m. Statesville 

Wednesday, September 25 9 a.m. Online 
Friday, September 27 9 a.m. Online 

Monday, September 30 1 p.m. Online 

ASSOCIATE DEGREE NURSING 

DATE TIME LOCATION 

Monday, November 18 9 a.m. Online 
Wednesday, November 20 Noon Mooresville 
Thursday, November 21 10 a.m. Mooresville 
Tuesday, December 3 9 a.m. Online 
Tuesday, December 10 9 a.m. Online 

Wednesday, December 11 Noon Online 
Thursday, December 12 1 p.m. Online 

Thursday, January 16 9 a.m. Statesville 
Friday, January 17 9 a.m. Statesville 

Monday, January 20 1 p.m. Online 
Wednesday, January 22 9 a.m. Statesville 

Friday, January 24 9 a.m. Mooresville 
Tuesday, January 28 9 a.m. Statesville 
Thursday, January 30 1 p.m. Online 

Friday, January 31 1 p.m. Statesville 
Monday, February 3 9 a.m. Statesville 

Wednesday, February 5 9 a.m. Online 
Monday, February 10 11 a.m. Statesville 
Thursday, February 13 9 a.m. Online 
Tuesday, February 18 9 a.m. Online 
Thursday, February 20 1 p.m. Statesville 

Friday, February 21 9 a.m. Statesville-RETEST ONLY 
Tuesday, February 25 11 a.m. Online-RETEST ONLY 

Equal Opportunity College Rev. 06/24 
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